SPLASHPAD Design/Build Services; Hometown Heroes Park
RFP #15-013; March 31, 2015

Evaluation Sheet; Panel consisting of:
Chien Wei; Parks

Kenny Walsh; Parks

Rusty Bolen; Parks

Scott Tuma; Engineering

Earl Smith; Engineering

SUMMARY; AVERAGE OF ALL EVALUATORS

Criteria

Qualifications

Firm’s personnel possesses the
appropriate skills and are duly
licensed, certified, or registered
by the State of Texas

Presentation

presentations submitted conveys
the Vendor’s products and
method(s) of furnishing the
desired project

EXPERIENCE

completed and ongoing
experience on municipal public
splashpad projects in Texas.
Experience on splashpads in
other states will be allowable but
emphasis should be placed on
projects in Texas. (5 Projects)

Available Resources

staffing, personnel, equipment,
technologies, or other resources
and methodologies commonly
used by the Firm; clearly
indicating the firm’s capabilities
to perform the work in a timely
fashion

Project Approach & Schedule
provide a detail project schedule
with the following minimum
milestones design, client
approval, permitting,

10%

35%

20%

10%

10%

VORTEX

9.6

32.6

18.8

9.2

9.666667

McKenna Contracting

7.20

24.00

13.00

7.60

3.67



construction with a goal of
having the project open by
September 15, 2015 . Meet w/
4B,1 public meeting, Council

Responsiveness 5% 5
Firm’s information being
complete and concise

References 10% 9.2
minimum of five different TOTALS 94.07

references for their submitted
representative municipal projects

2.50

8.25

66.22






