SPLASHPAD Design/Build Services; Hometown Heroes Park

RFP #15-013; March 31, 2015 Evaluation Sheet; Panel consisting of: Chien Wei; Parks Kenny Walsh; Parks Rusty Bolen; Parks Scott Tuma; Engineering Earl Smith; Engineering

SUMMARY; AVERAGE OF ALL EVALUATORS

<u>Criteria</u>	,	VORTEX	McKenna Contracting
Qualifications Firm's personnel possesses the appropriate skills and are duly licensed, certified, or registered by the State of Texas	10%	9.6	7.20
Presentation presentations submitted conveys the Vendor's products and method(s) of furnishing the desired project	35%	32.6	24.00
EXPERIENCE	20%	18.8	13.00
completed and ongoing experience on municipal public splashpad projects in Texas. Experience on splashpads in other states will be allowable but emphasis should be placed on projects in Texas. (5 Projects)			
Available Resources staffing, personnel, equipment, technologies, or other resources and methodologies commonly used by the Firm; clearly indicating the firm's capabilities to perform the work in a timely fashion	10%	9.2	7.60
Project Approach & Schedule provide a detail project schedule with the following minimum milestones design, client approval, permitting,	10%	9.666667	3.67

construction with a goal of having the project open by September 15, 2015 . Meet w/ 4B,1 public meeting, Council			
Responsiveness Firm's information being complete and concise	5%	5	2.50
References	10%	9.2	8.25
minimum of five different references for their submitted representative municipal projects	ΤΟΤΑΙ	LS 94.07	66.22